Vitals

Credits

Year

Feature Film

2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018

2018

@ showcast

Role

Stitches the cattle dog
Vicky + Associate Producer

Amelia Coventry

Erin

Ma

Jenny Bartlett

Anna

Casting Director (Character)
Anna

Jenny Bartlett

Studio Suit

Blanch (Lead)

Fang- Lead

Jenny Bartlett

Profile

Erin Connor

Gender

Age Range
Height

Web

Base Location

Available In

Skills

Hair
Eye
Memberships

Agent

Australian
Agent

Phone

Email

Production

Trouble Down Under

Anno 2022

The Me too Girl (US- Aust Co-

pro)

Double Or Nothing
The Last Zombie

Occupation Rainfall

Jyro

Malibu Crush
Jyro
Occupation
The Pitch
Beast No More

Dino King

Occupation

Female

35-45

175cm
http://www.erinconnor.com.au
Gold Coast

Adelaide, Auckland, Australian Capital Territory, Brisbane, Christchurch,
Dunedin, Gold Coast, International, Melbourne, Northern Territory, Perth,

Queenstown, Sydney, Tasmania, Wellington

Actor, Commercial Talent, Corporate, Model, Presenter, Stunt Performer,

Voice Artist, Producer
Brown(Honey)Blonde
Green

M.EAA

Freelance Artist

0401176 112
erinconnoré6@gmail.com

Company

Warrior Media
Morcan Motion Pictures

Morcan Motion Pictures

Brown Python

Mach 1 Media

Sparke Films

Legacy Films

Malibu Crush Productions
Legacy Films

Quirky Mumma Films
Freeway Entertainment
Deadhouse Films

RLC Motion Picture Ent.

Sparke Films

Director

Steve Trenbirth
James Morcan

James Morcan

Dru Brown
John Walton
Luke Sparke
Aaron Warwick
James Pratt
Aaron Warwick

Luke Sparke

Jesse Richardson

Aaron Warwick

Glenn Fraser
+Russell
Cunningham

Luke Sparke


http://www.erinconnor.com.au
tel:0401%20176%20112
mailto:erinconnor6@gmail.com

2017
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013

2013
2013

Short Film

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2007

Television

2019
2019
2015
2014
2012

2011

Commercial

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

@ showcast

Thanner (Support Lead)
Psychologist

Julie Nile (Lead)

D.C Kelly

Kim Moore

Jessica (Support Lead)

Megan Nile (Lead) - Teaser
trailer

Thorn (Lead)

Margaret Capehart (Support
Lead)

Linda

Double Agent

Ms T (Sports Teacher)
Street Worker
Journalist

Queen

Emma (mother)

Mel (Lead)

Mother (support lead)
Sandra (Lead)

Lauren (Lead)

News Reader

Angela Muldoon
Elizabeth (Lead)
Parks (Lead)

Taylia (Lead)

Jane (Support Lead)
Ophelia

Daisy (Lead)

Angela

Stephanie Rhodes
Christina Bouchard
Dr Kathleen Hagan

"House 2" Housemate Big
Brother 2012

Sherrif Boylan's Girlfriend

Hero

Hero- Mum
Hero -Mum
Mum

Hero - CEO/Boss

Hero Voice Over

Space/Time

Repeat - teaser for feature
RISE

Long Shadows
Schappelle

The Suicide Theory

Rise of the Underdog

The Third Floor

Agent Provocteur

12.12.12

Batman meets Superman
Adele

The Veiled

Daughter

Beauty's Curse

Off Track

ICE

People You May Know
Black Betty

Limbo

Impact

Lady Killer

Petite

SWOT

Women's Journey into Sex
The Hand That Feeds
The White Case

Head over Heels

Please Rewind- TV Pilot
Made for This - Pilot
Neighbours

Deadly Women

Big Brother

Terra Nova

Newport

Star Residences
Stockland Livability
‘Roost-Smoke Alarms’
Waterfront- Eagle St

Channel 10 program
promotions

Mohworks Films
Diamond Productions
Vision Films

pre- production
Freemantle Media
Seven8 Media

Vision Films

Tenzeroelleven

Blue Ring Productions

Opening Act Films

KCB Productions

Muse Maker

Transmedia Entertainment
np group

NYFA Warner Studios
Bond Graduate Film
Bloodreflex Productions
Leonard Falkner Films
Creative Carps

Lemons On Sale

Drama Queen Productions

Guardian Films

Chloe Jade Kent Productions

Coal Face Productions
Bond Uni
Seven8Media

Frangipani Films

Smashed Pumpkin Productions

Highlight Pictures
Freemantle Media
Beyond Productions

Southern Star

20th Century Fox

Paul Giggle Film + Photography
Paul Giggle Film + Photography

Bodhi Films
Accomplice
Space Hero

Southern Cross Austereo

Michael O'Halloran
Ally Aurora

Mack Lindon
Darwin Brooks
Khoa Do

Dru Brown

Mack Lindon

Kit Sivyer

James Richards

James Crisp
Kacey Baker
Mirene Igwabi
Glenn Fraser
Sarah Jayne

Amy Douglas
Sam Lara

Jeremy Rhys Hill
Sam White
Robert Braiden
Aaron Warwick
Darrell Plumridge
Aash Aaron
Chloe Jade Kent
Anthony Simmonds
Sally McKenzie
Joshua Hourigan
Dr Brown

Haley Stibbard

Jack Laurence
Aaron Warwick
Scott Major
Katie Hides

Andrew Johnson

Brian Spicer

Paul Giggle

Paul Giggl
Brendan Williams
Graeme McMahon
Brendan Williams

Peter Maden



2015

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2008

Voice Over
2022
2021
2019
2018
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2012

Radio

2021
2012

2012

Web Series

2013

Presenter

2017
2014

2014

2008

Online

@ showcast

Hero- Face of Queensland
Police

Mother

Hero role ‘Doctor’

Face of Qld Police

Hero Role- Mother
Hero- International TVC
Hero Role - Mother
Hero- Mother

Summer Mum

Young Woman

Hero- Mum

Hero- Lawyer

Hero- Mum

Hero- Funny Mum
Hero Woman ‘New Recruit’
Hero- Mum

Hero-Mum

Hero Voice Over - station image
voice

Hero Voice

Narrator

TV Voice over

TVC Voice Over

TVC Voice Over

TVC Voice Over

TVC Voice Over

VO artist for entire awards

In house Female Voic Over Artist

Hero Voice Over

Co- Host with Holmsey and
Flan

Co- Host with Luke Bradnam

Reporter

TV presenter/Host

Preenter-Host

MC-Presenter

Co Host

Queensland Police Union

Sam'’s Story

‘Many Moments'
Queensland Police Union
‘Carnival’ night shows.
Transitions Lenses
Rochedale Estates
Betta Electrical

Sizzler

Dream World
Seaworld

Vaalia

Suncorp Insurance
Vodafone

Police recruits

Motor Finance Wizard

Boardwalk Coolum Beach

GNFM Radio

Doctor's Health Fund

Google Nest Hub

Manicare 'many faces'

Miami Pizza

Estillo

Carrara Markets

Gardner Vaughn Group
National Building Awards Night

Various Clients

XLFM Radio imaging voice.

Breakfast Show

Breakfast Show

White Lines - Australia's first AFL
Web Series

‘Outdoor Adventures'-pilot

The Marriot Surfers Paradise
Melbourne Cup

Womens' Health and Wellbeing
Expo

My Coast

Sputnik Films

Alexander Thomas Media
Mohworks

Sputnik Films

Warner Brothers Movie World
Film HeadQuarters

Chris Wells Productions

Accomplice

Southern Cross Ten Media

Capital Radio Network

Red Ark

Cole Pearson for Voices.com
Entropico

Arc Shot Media

BMW Films

Southern Cross Austero
BMW Films

PCA

National Austereo Network

XLFM, Canberra, Perth.
109.2 Hot Tomatoe

102.9 Hot Tomatoe

Odyssey Films

Off Road Media Productions

The Marriot Surfers Paradise

Channel 9

Geoff McLeod

James Medlam
Michael O'Halloran
Geoff Mcleod

Ben Knott

Peter Meurteu

Grey Rogers

Gary Warne

Liz Rowell

Cole Pearson

Liz Rowell
James Lopes
Brendan Williams
Peter Maden
Brendan Williams

Voice Overs Now

Gary Warne
Andrew Very

Andrew Very

Jess Richardson

Jayson Packett

Events Co-ordinator

Paul Burt & Paul
Whitney



2018 Voice over-presenter

Music Video

2022 Hero role

2012 Lead
Other

2022 Tamatha

Training

Dates

Dec 2019 - Dec 2019
Mar 2018 - May 2018
Jan-March 2016

November 2015

July 2015
March 2015
September 2014

July 2014
April 2014
2013

January 2014

2013
2013

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2011

Notes

Manicare-Priceline Beauty

Academy Videos

‘Everything that you do’ -

Airwolf

| Need You Now - Jacqui Ryan

Entropico

etcetc music

Seven8 Media

‘Grounded -Radio Play- podcast Kath Callow

series

Institution
Anthony Brandon Wong
Greg Apps

Greg Apps 6 Week Self Test
Course

Christine King Workshop

Rick Millikin

Andrew Thompson

Ivana Chubbuck Technique and
US accent with Rowena Wallace

Ivana Chubbuck Tecnique
TAFTA

McSweeney Newman
TAFTA

Amanda Mitchell

Evolve Master Classes

Aash Aaron
Ben Parkinson

McSweeney - Newman

Nicholas Bufalo

Evolve Master Classes

Aash Aaron

McSweeney - Newman

https://www.instagram.com/erinconnor/

Holds current US O1 Visa and Valid passport.

@ showcast

Course
Chubbuck/Meisner Technique
Advanced Acting

6 week intensive studying self
testing/style shows/developing
own brand

Amanda Mitchell- teaching
scene analysis and on camera
skills

Australian Tour workshop

Advanced Workshop

Anthony Brandon Wong and
Rowena Wallace

Anthony Brandon Wong
Thea McCleod Workshop
Weekend Advanced Intensive
N.LA

Amanda Mitchell (Christine King
Casting)

Advance TV Presenting - Chris
Parsons

American accent course
Auditioning for Commercials

Advanced Intensive Master
Class Weekend

Advanced Acting Worshop

Advanced Acting - Damien
Walsh-Howling

Advanced Acting Classes

10 Week Advanced Master Class

Liz Rowell

Nick Wright

Dru Brown

Kath Callow

Field of Study
Advanced acting
Creating compelling characters

Auditioning via Self Test skills

Advanced acting

Styles of film and tv when
auditioning

audition technique and script
analysis

3 day acting intensive and US
accent

3 day intensive master class

Advanced acting

Intensive with casting directors
and directors

Advanced acting
Acting

Acting
Acting
Acting

Acting
Acting

Acting
Acting
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