Profile

Erin Connor

Vitals



Gender	Female
Age Range	35 - 45
Height	175cm
Web	http://www.erinconnor.com.au
Base Location	Gold Coast
Available In	Adelaide, Auckland, Australian Capital Territory, Brisbane, Christchurch, Dunedin, Gold Coast, International, Melbourne, Northern Territory, Perth, Queenstown, Sydney, Tasmania, Wellington
Skills	Actor, Commercial Talent, Corporate, Model, Presenter, Stunt Performer, Voice Artist, Producer
Hair	Brown(Honey)Blonde
Eye	Green
Memberships	M.E.A.A

Agent

Australian Agent	Freelance Artist
Phone	0401 176 112
Email	erinconnor6@gmail.com

Credits

Year	Role	Production	Company	Director
Feature Filr	n			
2022	Stitches the cattle dog	Trouble Down Under	Warrior Media	Steve Trenbirth
2022	Vicky + Associate Producer	Anno 2022	Morcan Motion Pictures	James Morcan
2022	Amelia Coventry	The Me too Girl (US- Aust Co- pro)	Morcan Motion Pictures	James Morcan
2021	Erin	Double Or Nothing	Brown Python	Dru Brown
2021	Ма	The Last Zombie	Mach 1 Media	John Walton
2021	Jenny Bartlett	Occupation Rainfall	Sparke Films	Luke Sparke
2021	Anna	Jyro	Legacy Films	Aaron Warwick
2020	Casting Director (Character)	Malibu Crush	Malibu Crush Productions	James Pratt
2020	Anna	Jyro	Legacy Films	Aaron Warwick
2020	Jenny Bartlett	Occupation	Quirky Mumma Films	Luke Sparke
2019	Studio Suit	The Pitch	Freeway Entertainment	Jesse Richardson
2019	Blanch (Lead)	Beast No More	Deadhouse Films	Aaron Warwick
2018	Fang- Lead	Dino King	RLC Motion Picture Ent.	Glenn Fraser +Russell Cunningham
2018	Jenny Bartlett	Occupation	Sparke Films	Luke Sparke

2017	Thanner (Support Lead)	Space/Time	Mohworks Films	Michael O'Halloran
2015	Psychologist	Repeat - teaser for feature	Diamond Productions	Ally Aurora
2015	Julie Nile (Lead)	RISE	Vision Films	Mack Lindon
2014	D.C Kelly	Long Shadows	pre- production	Darwin Brooks
2014	Kim Moore	Schappelle	Freemantle Media	Khoa Do
2014	Jessica (Support Lead)	The Suicide Theory	Seven8 Media	Dru Brown
2013	Megan Nile (Lead) - Teaser trailer	Rise of the Underdog	Vision Films	Mack Lindon
2013	Thorn (Lead)	The Third Floor	Tenzeroelleven	Kit Sivyer
2013	Margaret Capehart (Support Lead)	Agent Provocteur	Blue Ring Productions	James Richards

Short Film

2016	Linda	12.12.12	Opening Act Films	James Crisp
2016	Double Agent	Batman meets Superman	KCB Productions	Kacey Baker
2016	Ms T (Sports Teacher)	Adele	Muse Maker	Mirene Igwabi
2016	Street Worker	The Veiled	Transmedia Entertainment	Glenn Fraser
2015	Journalist	Daughter	np group	Sarah Jayne
2014	Queen	Beauty's Curse	NYFA Warner Studios	Amy Douglas
2014	Emma (mother)	Off Track	Bond Graduate Film	Sam Lara
2014	Mel (Lead)	ICE	Bloodreflex Productions	Jeremy Rhys Hill
2013	Mother (support lead)	People You May Know	Leonard Falkner Films	Sam White
2013	Sandra (Lead)	Black Betty	Creative Carps	Robert Braiden
2013	Lauren (Lead)	Limbo	Lemons On Sale	Aaron Warwick
2013	News Reader	Impact	Drama Queen Productions	Darrell Plumridge
2013	Angela Muldoon	Lady Killer	Guardian Films	Aash Aaron
2012	Elizabeth (Lead)	Petite	Chloe Jade Kent Productions	Chloe Jade Kent
2012	Parks (Lead)	SWOT		Anthony Simmonds
2012	Taylia (Lead)	Women's Journey into Sex	Coal Face Productions	Sally McKenzie
2012	Jane (Support Lead)	The Hand That Feeds	Bond Uni	Joshua Hourigan
2011	Ophelia	The White Case	Seven8Media	Dr Brown
2007	Daisy (Lead)	Head over Heels	Frangipani Films	Haley Stibbard

Television

2019	Angela	Please Rewind- TV Pilot	Smashed Pumpkin Productions	Jack Laurence
2019	Stephanie Rhodes	Made for This - Pilot	Highlight Pictures	Aaron Warwick
2015	Christina Bouchard	Neighbours	Freemantle Media	Scott Major
2014	Dr Kathleen Hagan	Deadly Women	Beyond Productions	Katie Hides
2012	"House 2" Housemate Big Brother 2012	Big Brother	Southern Star	Andrew Johnson
2011	Sherrif Boylan's Girlfriend	Terra Nova	20th Century Fox	Brian Spicer

Commercial

2020	Hero	Newport	Paul Giggle Film + Photography	Paul Giggle
2019	Hero- Mum	Star Residences	Paul Giggle Film + Photography	Paul Giggl
2018	Hero -Mum	Stockland Livability	Bodhi Films	Brendan Williams
2017	Mum	'Roost-Smoke Alarms'	Accomplice	Graeme McMahon
2016	Hero - CEO/Boss	Waterfront- Eagle St	Space Hero	Brendan Williams
2015	Hero Voice Over	Channel 10 program promotions	Southern Cross Austereo	Peter Maden

2015	Hero- Face of Queensland Police	Queensland Police Union	Sputnik Films	Geoff McLeod
2015	Mother	Sam's Story	Alexander Thomas Media	James Medlam
2015	Hero role 'Doctor'	'Many Moments'	Mohworks	Michael O'Halloran
2014	Face of Qld Police	Queensland Police Union	Sputnik Films	Geoff Mcleod
2014	Hero Role- Mother	'Carnival' night shows.	Warner Brothers Movie World	
2014	Hero- International TVC	Transitions Lenses	Film HeadQuarters	Ben Knott
2013	Hero Role - Mother	Rochedale Estates	Chris Wells Productions	Peter Meurteu
2013	Hero- Mother	Betta Electrical		
2012	Summer Mum	Sizzler	Accomplice	Grey Rogers
2011	Young Woman	Dream World		
2011	Hero- Mum	Seaworld		
2011	Hero- Lawyer	Vaalia		
2011	Hero- Mum	Suncorp Insurance		
2011	Hero- Funny Mum	Vodafone		
2010	Hero Woman 'New Recruit'	Police recruits	Southern Cross Ten Media	
2010	Hero- Mum	Motor Finance Wizard		
2008	Hero-Mum	Boardwalk Coolum Beach		
Voice Over				
2022	Hero Voice Over - station image voice	GNFM Radio	Capital Radio Network	Gary Warne
2021	Hero Voice	Doctor's Health Fund	Red Ark	Liz Rowell
2019	Narrator	Google Nest Hub	Cole Pearson for Voices.com	Cole Pearson
2018	TV Voice over	Manicare 'many faces'	Entropico	Liz Rowell
2016	TVC Voice Over	Miami Pizza	Arc Shot Media	James Lopes
2016	TVC Voice Over	Estillo	BMW Films	Brendan Williams
2016	TVC Voice Over	Carrara Markets	Southern Cross Austero	Peter Maden
2016	TVC Voice Over	Gardner Vaughn Group	BMW Films	Brendan Williams
2015	VO artist for entire awards	National Building Awards Night	PCA	Voice Overs Now
2012	In house Female Voic Over Artist	Various Clients	National Austereo Network	
Radio				
2021	Hero Voice Over	XLFM Radio imaging voice.	XLFM, Canberra, Perth.	Gary Warne
2012	Co- Host with Holmsey and Flan	Breakfast Show	109.2 Hot Tomatoe	Andrew Very
2012	Co- Host with Luke Bradnam	Breakfast Show	102.9 Hot Tomatoe	Andrew Very
Web Series				
2013	Reporter	White Lines - Australia's first AFL Web Series	Odyssey Films	Jess Richardson
Presenter				
2017	TV presenter/Host	'Outdoor Adventures'-pilot	Off Road Media Productions	Jayson Packett
2014	Preenter-Host	The Marriot Surfers Paradise Melbourne Cup	The Marriot Surfers Paradise	Events Co-ordinator
2014	MC-Presenter	Womens' Health and Wellbeing Expo		
2008	Co Host	My Coast	Channel 9	Paul Burt & Paul Whitney

Online

2018	Voice over-presenter	Manicare-Priceline Beauty Academy Videos	Entropico	Liz Rowell
Music Vide	o			
2022	Hero role	'Everything that you do' - Airwolf	etcetc music	Nick Wright
2012	Lead	l Need You Now - Jacqui Ryan	Seven8 Media	Dru Brown
Other				
2022	Tamatha	'Grounded -Radio Play- podcast series	Kath Callow	Kath Callow

Training

Dates	Institution	Course	Field of Study
Dec 2019 - Dec 2019	Anthony Brandon Wong	Chubbuck/Meisner Technique	Advanced acting
Mar 2018 - May 2018	Greg Apps	Advanced Acting	Creating compelling characters
Jan-March 2016	Greg Apps 6 Week Self Test Course	6 week intensive studying self testing/style shows/developing own brand	Auditioning via Self Test skills
November 2015	Christine King Workshop	Amanda Mitchell- teaching scene analysis and on camera skills	Advanced acting
July 2015	Rick Millikin	Australian Tour workshop	Styles of film and tv when auditioning
March 2015	Andrew Thompson	Advanced Workshop	audition technique and script analysis
September 2014	Ivana Chubbuck Technique and US accent with Rowena Wallace	Anthony Brandon Wong and Rowena Wallace	3 day acting intensive and US accent
July 2014	Ivana Chubbuck Tecnique	Anthony Brandon Wong	3 day intensive master class
April 2014	TAFTA	Thea McCleod Workshop	Advanced acting
2013	McSweeney Newman	Weekend Advanced Intensive	
January 2014	TAFTA	N.I.A	Intensive with casting directors and directors
2013	Amanda Mitchell	Amanda Mitchell (Christine King Casting)	Advanced acting
2013	Evolve Master Classes	Advance TV Presenting - Chris Parsons	Acting
2012	Aash Aaron	American accent course	Acting
2012	Ben Parkinson	Auditioning for Commercials	Acting
2012	McSweeney - Newman	Advanced Intensive Master Class Weekend	Acting
2012	Nicholas Bufalo	Advanced Acting Worshop	Acting
2012	Evolve Master Classes	Advanced Acting - Damien Walsh-Howling	Acting
2012	Aash Aaron	Advanced Acting Classes	Acting
2011	McSweeney - Newman	10 Week Advanced Master Class	Acting

Notes

https://www.instagram.com/erinconnor/

Holds current US O1 Visa and Valid passport.

